
Whitby Pick Up Schedule

Whitby Farmers Market, 

405 Dundas St W, Wednesdays 8:30-2:30

Summer 2024

Fall 2024

Wed May 15

Wed July 10

Wed Sept 4

Wed May 29

Wed July 24

Wed Sept 18

Wed June 12 

Wed Aug 7

Wed Oct 2

Wed June 26

Wed Aug 21

Wed Oct 16

Weekly

Monthly

Wed May 15

Wed Sept 4

Wed June 12

Wed Oct 2

Wed July 10 Wed Aug 7

Wed Oct 23 *Wed Nov 6 *Wed Nov 20 *Wed Dec 4

Whitby Farmers Market 

405 Dundas St W, Wednesdays 8:30-2:30

*Private Address given upon sign up


